河南三博电子科技有限公司www.hnsanbo.com 电话：0371-55365505
传真：0371-86257077
手机：18937100499
MIL-C-27500 Cables | NEMA WC 27500 Part Number Builder
MIL-C-27500 Cables | NEMA WC 27500 Part Number Builder
MIL-C-27500 Wire (M27500 Cable)
MIL Spec Wire

M27500 RC-06 Approvals:
NEMA WC 27500 Type RC-06
Mil-C-27500
Components: SAE-AS 22759/11
M27500 RC-06 Applications:
NEMA WC 27500 Type RC-06 Cables are commonly used in aerospace applications, and more specifically, in flight vehicles.
M27500 RC-06 Construction:
Conductor: Stranded Silver-Coated Copper
Insulation: Polytetrafluoroethylene (PTFE)
Shield: Silver-Coated Copper Braid, 85% Coverage
Jacket: Polytetrafluoroethylene (PTFE)Tape
M27500 RC-06 Ratings:
Temperature: 200°C
Voltage: 600V
Part Number AWG Size Conductor Stranding No. of Cond. Nom. O.D. of Cable (in) Approx LBS/MFT
M27500-26RC1S06 26 19/38 1 .072 6
M27500-26RC2S06 26 19/38 2 .116 10
M27500-26RC3S06 26 19/38 3 .123 13
M27500-26RC4S06 26 19/38 4 .135 16
M27500-24RC1S06 24 19/36 1 .085 7
M27500-24RC2S06 24 19/36 2 .128 13
M27500-24RC3S06 24 19/36 .010 .134 16
M27500-24RC4S06 24 19/36 4 .144 19
M27500-22RC1S06 22 19/34 1 .090 10
M27500-22RC2S06 22 19/34 2 .141 15
M27500-22RC3S06 22 19/34 3 .143 20
河南三博电子科技有限公司www.hnsanbo.com 第6页共12页
电话：0371-55365505
传真：0371-86257077
河南三博电子科技有限公司www.hnsanbo.com 电话：0371-55365505
传真：0371-86257077
手机：18937100499
M27500-22RC4S06 22 19/34 4 .159 25
M27500-20RC1S06 20 19/32 1 .098 11
M27500-20RC2S06 20 19/32 2 .158 20
M27500-20RC3S06 20 19/32 3 .164 27
M27500-20RC4S06 20 19/32 4 .181 35
M27500-18RC1S06 18 19/30 1 .109 15
M27500-18RC2S06 18 19/30 2 .176 28
M27500-18RC3S06 18 19/30 3 .188 38
M27500-18RC4S06 18 19/30 4 .207 47
M27500-16RC1S06 16 19/29 1 .117 17
M27500-16RC2S06 16 19/29 2 .192 33
M27500-16RC3S06 16 19/29 3 .202 46
M27500-16RC4S06 16 19/29 4 .224 59
M27500-14RC1S06 14 19/27 1 .131 23
M27500-14RC2S06 14 19/27 2 .221 45
M27500-14RC3S06 14 19/27 3 .237 62
M27500-14RC4S06 14 19/27 4 .263 79
M27500-12RC1S06 12 19/25 1 .151 33
M27500-12RC2S06 12 19/25 2 .262 68
M27500 RC-06 Cables
M27500-10RC4S06
MIL-C-27500 RC-06 Cables
NEMA WC 27500 Type RC-06 Cables

M27500 TE-14 Approvals:
NEMA WC 27500 Type TE-14
Mil-C-27500
Components: SAE-AS 22759/16
M27500 TE-14 Applications:
NEMA WC 27500 Type TE-14 Cables are commonly used in aerospace applications, and more specifically, in flight vehicles.
M27500 TE-14 Construction:
Conductor: Stranded Tinned Copper
Insulation: Extruded Ethylene tetrafluoroethylene (ETFE)
Shield: Tinned Copper Braid, 85% Coverage
Jacket: Extruded Ethylene tetrafluoroethylene (ETFE)
M27500 TE-14 Ratings:
Temperature: 150°C
Voltage: 600V
Part Number AWG Size Conductor Stranding Nom. O.D. (in) Nom. O.D. of Shield (in)Nom. O.D. of Cable (in)
M27500-24TE1T14 24 19/36 .045 .061 .077
M27500-24TE2T14 24 19/36 .045 .106 .122
M27500-24TE3T14 24 19/36 .045 .113 .130
M27500-24TE4T14 24 19/36 .045 .125 .143
M27500-22TE1T14 22 19/34 .052 .068 .084
M27500-22TE2T14 22 19/34 .052 .120 .134
M27500-22TE3T14 22 19/34 .052 .128 .145
河南三博电子科技有限公司www.hnsanbo.com 第9页共12页
电话：0371-55365505
传真：0371-86257077
河南三博电子科技有限公司www.hnsanbo.com 电话：0371-55365505
传真：0371-86257077
手机：18937100499
M27500-22TE4T14 22 19/34 .052 .142 .160
M27500-20TE1T14 20 19/32 .060 .076 .092
M27500-20TE2T14 20 19/32 .060 .136 .152
M27500-20TE3T14 20 19/32 .060 .145 .161
M27500-20TE4T14 20 19/32 .060 .161 .183
M27500-18TE1T14 18 19/30 .071 .087 .103
M27500-18TE2T14 18 19/30 .071 .158 .180
M27500-18TE3T14 18 19/30 .071 .169 .193
M27500-18TE4T14 18 19/30 .071 .187 .211
M27500-16TE1T14 16 19/29 .079 .095 .111
M27500-16TE2T14 16 19/29 .079 .174 .198
M27500-16TE3T14 16 19/29 .079 .180 .208
M27500-16TE4T14 16 19/29 .079 .207 .231
M27500-14TE1T14 14 19/27 .093 .109 .127
M27500-14TE2T14 14 19/27 .093 .202 .226
M27500-14TE3T14 14 19/27 .093 .216 .240
M27500-14TE4T14 14 19/27 .093 .241 .265
M27500-12TE1T14 12 19/25 .114 .130 .148
M27500-12TE2T14 12 19/25 .114 .244 .268
M27500-12TE3T14 12 19/25 .114 .262 .292
M27500-12TE4T14 12 19/25 .114 .295 .325
M27500 TG-14 Cables
Sample Shown: M27500-16TG2T14
MIL-C-27500 TG-14 Cables
NEMA WC 27500 Type TG-14 Cables

传真：0371-86257077
河南三博电子科技有限公司www.hnsanbo.com 电话：0371-55365505
传真：0371-86257077
手机：18937100499
NEMA WC 27500 Type TG-14 Cables are commonly used in aerospace applications, and more specifically, in flight vehicles.
M27500 TG-14 Cable Construction:
Conductor: Stranded Tinned Copper
Insulation: Extruded Ethylene tetrafluoroethylene (ETFE)
Shield: Tinned Copper Braid, 85% Coverage
Jacket: Extruded Ethylene tetrafluoroethylene (ETFE)
M27500 TE-14 Cable Ratings:
Temperature: 150°C
Voltage: 600V
Part Number AWG Size Conductor Stranding Nom. O.D. (in) Nom. O.D. of Shield (in)Nom. O.D. of Cable (in)
M27500-24TG1T14 24 19/36 .036 .052 .068
M27500-24TG2T14 24 19/36 .036 .088 .094
M27500-24TG3T14 24 19/36 .036 .094 .109
M27500-24TG4T14 24 19/36 .036 .103 .121
M27500-22TG1T14 22 19/34 .043 .059 .075
M27500-22TG2T14 22 19/34 .043 .102 .118
M27500-22TG3T14 22 19/34 .043 .109 .125
M27500-22TG4T14 22 19/34 .043 .120 .136
M27500-20TG1T14 20 19/32 .051 .067 .073
M27500-20TG2T14 20 19/32 .051 .118 .134
M27500-20TG3T14 20 19/32 .051 .133 .144
M27500-20TG4T14 20 19/32 .051 .139 .155
M27500-18TG1T14 18 19/30 .061 .077 .092
M27500-18TG2T14 18 19/30 .061 .138 .154
M27500-18TG3T14 18 19/30 .061 .147 .164
M27500-18TG4T14 18 19/30 .061 .163 .187
M27500-16TG1T14 16 19/29 .070 .086 .092
M27500-16TG2T14 16 19/29 .070 .158 .179
M27500-16TG3T14 16 19/29 .070 .167 .190
M27500-16TG4T14 16 19/29 .070 .185 .209
M27500-14TG1T14 14 19/27 .085 .101 .117
M27500-14TG2T14 14 19/27 .085 .186 .211
M27500-14TG3T14 14 19/27 .085 .199 .223
M27500-14TG4T14 14 19/27 .085 .221 .245
河南三博电子科技有限公司www.hnsanbo.com 第11页共12页
电话：0371-55365505
传真：0371-86257077
河南三博电子科技有限公司www.hnsanbo.com 电话：0371-55365505
传真：0371-86257077
手机：18937100499
M27500-12TG1T14 12 19/25 .107 .123 .139
M27500-12TG2T14 12 19/25 .107 .230 .252
M27500-12TG3T14 12 19/25 .107 .247 .265
M27500-12TG4T14 12 19/25 .107 .278 .302
河南三博电子科技有限公司www.hnsanbo.com 第12页共12页
电话：0371-55365505
传真：0371-86257077